VolleyFemman 2001
Sddertalje 7 maj

Flickor
Gruppspel
lor, Blombacka

Slutspel

Final
lor, Blombacka

Slutstéllning
la

2:a

Mixed
Gruppspel

Hokarna, Fornbacka
5A, Brunnsang

Ingerths Knattar, Blombacka

Ingerths Knattar, Blombacka

Hokarna, Fornbacka
5A, Brunnsang

Ornarna, Fornbacka
Volley Allstars, Blombacka
Ehy Yo, Brunnsang

Ehy Yo, Brunnsang
Volley Allstars, Blombacka
Ornarna, Fornbacka

Volley Hovsj6
Pacz, Blombacka
Smurfarna, Brunnséng

Volley Hovsjo
Smurfarna, Brunnséng
Pacz, Blombacka

Hovsjéganget
Tigers, Blombacka
5A, HoIo

Resultat

Smilers, Majtorp

Smilers, Majtorp

Smilers, Majtorp
lor, Blombacka

5A, Brunnsang

Ingerths Knattar, Blombacka

Hokarna, Fornbacka

2 2 0 50-36 4
2 1 1 40-48 2
2 0 2 4450 0

Volley Allstars, Blombacka
Ehy Yo, Brunnséng
Ornarna, Fornbacka

2 2 0 50-30 4
2 1 1 4543 2
2 0 2 2850 0
Pacz, Blombacka
Smurfarna, Brunnséng
Volley Hovsj6

2 2 0 50-30 4
2 1 1 44-34 2
2 0 2 2050 0

Tigers, Blombacka
5A, H6lo
Hovsjéganget

23-25

21-25

25-23
21-25
25-15

18-25
20-25
25-10

25-11
9-25
19-25

25-10
25-15
5-25



Hovsjéganget
Tigers, Blombacka
5A, HoIo

Volleybollen, Hovsjo
5 D, Brunnsang
HBl6mix

5 D, Brunnséng
Volleybollen, Hovsj6
HOlomix

Slutspel

Attondelsfinal
Smurfarna, Brunnséng
5 D, Brunnséng
Hovsjoganget

Volley Hovsj6

5A, Brunnsang
Hokarna, Fornbacka
HOlBmix

Kvartsfinal

Ingerths Knattar, Blombacka
Ornarna, Fornbacka

Volley Hovsjo

Hokarna, Fornbacka

Semifinal
Volley Allstars, Blombacka
Volley Hovsj6

3:e-4:e Plats
Volley Allstars, Blombacka

Final
Hovsjtganget

Slutstéllning

l:a

2:a

3:a

4:a

5:a-8:a
5:a-8:a
5:a-8:a
5:a-8:a
9:a- 15
9:a- 15
9:a- 15
9:a- 15
9:a - 15:e
9:a - 15:e
9:a-15:.e

Pojkar

2 2 0 50-15 4
2 1 1 3540 2
2 0 2 2050 0
5 D, Brunnsang

HOlBmix

Volleybollen, Hovsj6

2 2 0 50-16 4
2 1 1 3240 2
2 0 2 2450 0

Volley Allstars, Blombacka
Ornarna, Fornbacka
Pacz, Blombacka

5A, Hol6

Volleybollen, Hovsjo
Tigers, Blombacka

Ehy Yo, Brunnsang

Volley Allstars, Blombacka
Hovsjoganget

5A, Brunnsang

Ehy Yo, Brunnsang

Hovsjoganget
Ehy Yo, Brunnsang

Ehy Yo, Brunnséang

Volley Hovsj6

Hovsjéganget

Volley Hovsj6

Volley Allstars, Blombacka
Ehy Yo, Brunnsang
Hokarna, Fornbacka
Ingerths Knattar, Blombacka
5A, Brunnsang

Ornarna, Fornbacka
Smurfarna, Brunnséang
Pacz, Blombacka

5A, Ho6I6

Tigers, Blombacka
Volleybollen, Hovsj6
HOlomix

5 D, Brunnséng

7-25
25-9
15-25

22-25
14-25
25-15
25-12
25-20
25-22
12-25

20-25
16-25
25-16
16-25

17-25
25-21

25-17

25-19



Gruppspel

Blue Tigers, Hol6
Fireball, Blombacka
Fox Kids, Majtorp
Fireball, Blombacka
Blue Tigers, HOI6
Fox Kids, Majtorp

Svennis, HOI6

Stars, Majtorp

Dream Team, Majtorp
GORIE, Brunnsang
Dream Team, Majtorp
Svennis, HOI6

Dream Team, Majtorp
GORIE, Brunnsang
Stars, Majtorp
Svennis, HOl6

Skogsmulle, Brunnséng
Yollymen, Blombacka
Peanuts, Majtorp
Falkarna, Fornbacka
Peanuts, Majtorp
Skogsmulle, Brunnsang

Falkarna, Fornbacka
Peanuts, Majtorp
Skogsmulle, Brunnséng
Yollymen, Blombacka

Slutspel

Attondelsfinal
Stars, Majtorp
Svennis, HOI6
Yollymen, Blombacka

Kvartsfinal

Fireball, Blombacka
GORIE, Brunnsang
Falkarna, Fornbacka
Fox Kids, Majtorp

Semifinal
Stars, Majtorp
Falkarna, Fornbacka

3:e-4:e Plats
Stars, Majtorp

Final
GORIE, Brunnsang

Slutstéllning

1l:a
2:a

Fireball, Blombacka
Fox Kids, Majtorp
Blue Tigers, HOI6

2 2 0 50-32
2 1 1 37440
2 0 2 3550

GORIE, Brunnsang
Dream Team, Majtorp
Svennis, HOI6

Stars, Majtorp
GORIE, Brunnsang
Stars, Majtorp

3 3 0 7550
3 2 1 66-63
3 1 2 6072
3 0 3 5975

Falkarna, Fornbacka
Peanuts, Majtorp
Skogsmulle, Brunnsang
Yollymen, Blombacka
Falkarna, Fornbacka
Yollymen, Blombacka

3 3 0 7550
3 2 1 6867
3 1 2 6268
3 0 3 5575

Skogsmulle, Brunnsang
Blue Tigers, Hol6
Fox Kids, Majtorp

Stars, Majtorp
Peanuts, Majtorp
Svennis, HOI6

Dream Team, Majtorp

GORIE, Brunnsang
Dream Team, Majtorp

Falkarna, Fornbacka

Dream Team, Majtorp

GORIE, Brunnsang
Dream Team, Majtorp

onN b

oONN DO

oON DO

12-25
25-20
15-25

16-25
13-25
25-21
25-22
25-16
22-25

17-25
22-25
25-20
25-15
18-25
25-18

25-22
25-19
16-25

14-25
25-23
25-23
21-25

21-25
23-25

20-25

26-24



3:a Falkarna, Fornbacka

4:a Stars, Majtorp

5:a-8a Fox Kids, Majtorp

5:a- 8:a Fireball, Blombacka
5:a- 8a Svennis, HOI6

5:a-8a Peanuts, Majtorp
9:a-11:a Blue Tigers, HOl6
9:a-11:a Skogsmulle, Brunnsang

9:a-11:a Yollymen, Blombacka



